N/

Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for IIT Kanpur

for OBC Cateory

Program Name

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biological Sciences and
Bioengineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Biological Sciences and
Bioengineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

GETMYUNI

Category

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Opening
Rank

863

3457

2995

6561

1402

3295

3173

Closing
Rank

1944

4326

3371

7371

1966

4628

4339



N/

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Earth Sciences (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Earth Sciences (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

7860

2063

5117

61

410

3667

7778

1258

3436

432

GETMYUNI

8335

2617

6294

129

538

4405

8477

1604

421

710



N/

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Science)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Science)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

1397

2480

6390

208

1295

1010

3631

2664

6790

GETMYUNI

2243

3006

6957

625

1968

1361

4202

3484

7080



N/

Statistics and Data Science
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Statistics and Data Science
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

N/

GETMYUNI

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Gender-Neutra

Gender-Neutra
[

Gender-Neutra
[

486

1611

154P

39

135P

661

1999

154P

53

135P

GETMYUNI
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