

#### Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for IIT Kanpur for OBC Cateory

Program Name	Category	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra I	863	1944
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	3457	4326
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra I	2995	3371
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	6561	7371
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra I	1402	1966
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	3295	4628
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra I	3173	4339



# GETMYUNI

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	7860	8335
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	2063	2617
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	5117	6294
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra I	61	129
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	410	538
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	3667	4405
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	7778	8477
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	1258	1604
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	3436	4211
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra I	432	710



# GETMYUNI

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1397	2243
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra I	2480	3006
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	6390	6957
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra I	298	625
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1295	1968
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra I	1010	1361
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	3631	4202
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	2664	3484
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	6790	7080



#### GETMYUNI

Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra I	486	661
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1611	1999
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	154P	154P
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	5	5
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	39	53
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	135P	135P



### GETMYUNI